
The Chrysos System
Full results for 2007

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2007 £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£200.00 £4,800.00
01/01/2007 £200.00 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£200.00 £4,600.00
02/01/2007 £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£200.00 £4,400.00
11/01/2007 £200.00 Won 1.73 1.84 £159.60 £4,559.60
25/01/2007 £200.00 Won 4.00 4.45 £655.50 £5,215.10
25/01/2007 £200.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£200.00 £5,015.10
25/01/2007 £200.00 Won 3.50 3.88 £547.20 £5,562.30
26/01/2007 £222.49 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£222.49 £5,339.81
27/01/2007 £222.49 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£222.49 £5,117.32
01/02/2007 £222.49 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£222.49 £4,894.83
01/02/2007 £222.49 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£222.49 £4,672.34
03/02/2007 £222.49 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£222.49 £4,449.85
03/02/2007 £222.49 Won 3.75 4.16 £667.92 £5,117.77
17/02/2007 £222.49 Won 3.75 4.16 £667.92 £5,785.68
19/02/2007 £231.42 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£231.42 £5,554.26
20/02/2007 £231.42 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£231.42 £5,322.84
26/02/2007 £231.42 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£231.42 £5,091.42
02/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£231.42 £4,860.00
03/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£231.42 £4,628.58
03/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£231.42 £4,397.16
10/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£231.42 £4,165.74
10/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£231.42 £3,934.32
12/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£231.42 £3,702.90
15/03/2007 £231.42 Won 6.50 7.33 £1,391.65 £5,094.55
17/03/2007 £231.42 Won 2.00 2.15 £252.82 £5,347.37
18/03/2007 £231.42 Won 1.73 1.84 £184.67 £5,532.04
18/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£231.42 £5,300.62
19/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£231.42 £5,069.20
20/03/2007 £231.42 Won 4.00 4.45 £758.48 £5,827.68
20/03/2007 £231.42 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£231.42 £5,596.26
21/03/2007 £233.10 Won 1.83 1.95 £210.38 £5,806.64
25/03/2007 £233.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£233.10 £5,573.54
25/03/2007 £233.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£233.10 £5,340.44
29/03/2007 £233.10 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£233.10 £5,107.34
30/03/2007 £233.10 Won 2.75 3.01 £445.10 £5,552.44
02/04/2007 £233.10 Won 2.88 3.16 £478.33 £6,030.77
03/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£241.23 £5,789.54
07/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£241.23 £5,548.31
08/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £5,307.08
08/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £5,065.85
09/04/2007 £241.23 Won 3.75 4.16 £724.18 £5,790.02
09/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£241.23 £5,548.79
10/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£241.23 £5,307.56
11/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£241.23 £5,066.33
16/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£241.23 £4,825.10
19/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £4,583.87
19/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £4,342.64
20/04/2007 £241.23 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,187.09 £5,529.74
27/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £5,288.51
30/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£241.23 £5,047.28
30/04/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £4,806.05



01/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £4,564.82
01/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £4,323.59
03/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £4,082.36
04/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£241.23 £3,841.13
04/05/2007 £241.23 Won 2.50 2.73 £396.46 £4,237.59
04/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£241.23 £3,996.36
08/05/2007 £241.23 Won 6.00 6.75 £1,317.72 £5,314.08
09/05/2007 £241.23 Won 1.73 1.84 £192.50 £5,506.57
09/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£241.23 £5,265.34
09/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£241.23 £5,024.11
10/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£241.23 £4,782.88
12/05/2007 £241.23 Won 2.00 2.15 £263.54 £5,046.42
13/05/2007 £241.23 Won 3.25 3.59 £593.55 £5,639.97
14/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£241.23 £5,398.74
16/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£241.23 £5,157.51
17/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£241.23 £4,916.28
19/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£241.23 £4,675.05
20/05/2007 £241.23 Won 2.50 2.73 £396.46 £5,071.52
20/05/2007 £241.23 Won 3.75 4.16 £724.18 £5,795.69
22/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£241.23 £5,554.46
23/05/2007 £241.23 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£241.23 £5,313.23
28/05/2007 £241.23 Won 3.00 3.30 £527.09 £5,840.32
02/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£241.23 £5,599.09
03/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£241.23 £5,357.86
05/06/2007 £241.23 Won 2.38 2.59 £364.38 £5,722.24
10/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£241.23 £5,481.01
10/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£241.23 £5,239.78
10/06/2007 £241.23 Won 4.00 4.45 £790.63 £6,030.41
11/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £5,789.18
18/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£241.23 £5,547.95
21/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£241.23 £5,306.72
29/06/2007 £241.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£241.23 £5,065.49
15/07/2007 £241.23 Won 4.00 4.45 £790.63 £5,856.12
30/07/2007 £241.23 Won 2.38 2.59 £364.38 £6,220.50
01/08/2007 £248.82 Won 3.00 3.30 £543.68 £6,764.18
01/08/2007 £248.82 Won 3.50 3.88 £680.77 £7,444.95
05/08/2007 £297.79 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£297.79 £7,147.16
05/08/2007 £297.79 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£297.79 £6,849.37
06/08/2007 £297.79 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£297.79 £6,551.58
18/08/2007 £297.79 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£297.79 £6,253.79
23/08/2007 £297.79 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£297.79 £5,956.00
25/08/2007 £297.79 Won 7.00 7.90 £1,952.01 £7,908.01
25/08/2007 £297.79 Won 3.25 3.59 £732.72 £8,640.73
27/08/2007 £345.62 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£345.62 £8,295.11
27/08/2007 £345.62 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£345.62 £7,949.49
27/08/2007 £345.62 Won 2.25 2.44 £472.81 £8,422.29
27/08/2007 £345.62 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£345.62 £8,076.67
01/09/2007 £345.62 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£345.62 £7,731.05
04/09/2007 £345.62 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£345.62 £7,385.43
04/09/2007 £345.62 Won 3.00 3.30 £755.18 £8,140.61
09/09/2007 £345.62 Won 2.88 3.16 £709.21 £8,849.83
09/09/2007 £345.62 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,510.36 £10,360.19
09/09/2007 £345.62 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£345.62 £10,014.57
12/09/2007 £414.40 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£414.40 £9,600.17
26/09/2007 £414.40 Won 1.91 2.05 £413.36 £10,013.53
27/09/2007 £414.40 Won 2.25 2.44 £566.90 £10,580.43
27/09/2007 £414.40 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,133.80 £11,714.23
28/09/2007 £468.56 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£468.56 £11,245.67
29/09/2007 £468.56 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£468.56 £10,777.11
02/10/2007 £468.56 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£468.56 £10,308.55
02/10/2007 £468.56 Won 5.50 6.18 £2,305.78 £12,614.33
06/10/2007 £504.57 Won 2.10 2.27 £608.76 £13,223.09
07/10/2007 £528.92 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£528.92 £12,694.17
07/10/2007 £528.92 Won 2.63 2.87 £939.63 £13,633.80
07/10/2007 £528.92 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£528.92 £13,104.88



07/10/2007 £528.92 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£528.92 £12,575.96
11/10/2007 £545.35 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,119.06 £13,695.02
11/10/2007 £545.35 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£545.35 £13,149.67
11/10/2007 £545.35 Won 5.50 6.18 £2,683.66 £15,833.33
11/10/2007 £545.35 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£545.35 £15,287.98
11/10/2007 £545.35 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£545.35 £14,742.63
12/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£633.33 £14,109.30
13/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£633.33 £13,475.97
13/10/2007 £633.33 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,125.11 £14,601.09
13/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£633.33 £13,967.76
13/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£633.33 £13,334.43
16/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£633.33 £12,701.10
16/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£633.33 £12,067.77
17/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£633.33 £11,434.44
17/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£633.33 £10,801.11
17/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£633.33 £10,167.78
19/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£633.33 £9,534.45
19/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£633.33 £8,901.12
19/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£633.33 £8,267.79
19/10/2007 £633.33 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,040.88 £9,308.66
20/10/2007 £633.33 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,209.34 £10,518.01
20/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£633.33 £9,884.68
20/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£633.33 £9,251.35
20/10/2007 £633.33 Won 7.00 7.90 £4,151.48 £13,402.83
21/10/2007 £633.33 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,558.30 £14,961.13
21/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£633.33 £14,327.80
21/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£633.33 £13,694.47
21/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£633.33 £13,061.14
21/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£633.33 £12,427.81
22/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£633.33 £11,794.48
22/10/2007 £633.33 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,558.30 £13,352.78
22/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£633.33 £12,719.45
24/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£633.33 £12,086.12
25/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£633.33 £11,452.79
26/10/2007 £633.33 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,732.79 £13,185.58
27/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£633.33 £12,552.25
27/10/2007 £633.33 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,383.83 £13,936.08
27/10/2007 £633.33 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£633.33 £13,302.75
27/10/2007 £633.33 Won 5.50 6.18 £3,116.62 £16,419.37
28/10/2007 £656.77 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£656.77 £15,762.60
28/10/2007 £656.77 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,615.98 £17,378.58
28/10/2007 £656.77 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£656.77 £16,721.81
28/10/2007 £656.77 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£656.77 £16,065.04
03/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£695.14 £15,369.90
04/11/2007 £695.14 Won 1.91 2.05 £693.41 £16,063.30
04/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£695.14 £15,368.16
06/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£695.14 £14,673.02
07/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£695.14 £13,977.88
07/11/2007 £695.14 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,518.88 £15,496.76
09/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£695.14 £14,801.62
09/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£695.14 £14,106.48
10/11/2007 £695.14 Won 5.00 5.60 £3,037.76 £17,144.24
10/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£695.14 £16,449.10
10/11/2007 £695.14 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,518.88 £17,967.98
10/11/2007 £695.14 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£695.14 £17,272.84
12/11/2007 £718.71 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£718.71 £16,554.13
12/11/2007 £718.71 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£718.71 £15,835.42
13/11/2007 £718.71 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£718.71 £15,116.71
14/11/2007 £718.71 Won 2.10 2.27 £867.12 £15,983.83
16/11/2007 £718.71 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,570.38 £17,554.21
16/11/2007 £718.71 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,157.56 £19,711.77
17/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£788.47 £18,923.30
17/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£788.47 £18,134.83
18/11/2007 £788.47 Won 2.20 2.38 £1,033.69 £19,168.52
18/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£788.47 £18,380.05



18/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£788.47 £17,591.58
18/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£788.47 £16,803.11
18/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£788.47 £16,014.64
19/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 1.83 1.95 -£788.47 £15,226.17
20/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£788.47 £14,437.70
20/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£788.47 £13,649.23
21/11/2007 £788.47 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,157.25 £15,806.48
21/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£788.47 £15,018.01
21/11/2007 £788.47 Won 4.50 5.03 £3,018.65 £18,036.66
22/11/2007 £788.47 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,940.03 £19,976.70
22/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£788.47 £19,188.23
22/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£788.47 £18,399.76
22/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£788.47 £17,611.29
22/11/2007 £788.47 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£788.47 £16,822.82
23/11/2007 £799.06 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,419.53 £18,242.34
23/11/2007 £799.06 Won 4.33 4.83 £2,907.38 £21,149.72
24/11/2007 £845.98 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£845.98 £20,303.74
24/11/2007 £845.98 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,772.70 £23,076.44
24/11/2007 £845.98 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£845.98 £22,230.46
24/11/2007 £845.98 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£845.98 £21,384.48
24/11/2007 £845.98 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£845.98 £20,538.50
24/11/2007 £845.98 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£845.98 £19,692.52
25/11/2007 £923.05 Won 2.25 2.44 £1,262.73 £20,955.25
25/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£923.05 £20,032.20
25/11/2007 £923.05 Won 1.83 1.95 £833.06 £20,865.26
25/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£923.05 £19,942.21
26/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£923.05 £19,019.16
26/11/2007 £923.05 Won 5.00 5.60 £4,033.73 £23,052.89
26/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£923.05 £22,129.84
26/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£923.05 £21,206.79
26/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£923.05 £20,283.74
27/11/2007 £923.05 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,894.10 £22,177.84
27/11/2007 £923.05 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,894.10 £24,071.94
27/11/2007 £923.05 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£923.05 £23,148.89
27/11/2007 £923.05 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,525.46 £25,674.35
28/11/2007 £1,026.97 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,026.97 £24,647.38
28/11/2007 £1,026.97 Lost 10.00 11.35 -£1,026.97 £23,620.41
28/11/2007 £1,026.97 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,026.97 £22,593.44
29/11/2007 £1,026.97 Won 1.83 1.95 £926.84 £23,520.28
29/11/2007 £1,026.97 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,026.97 £22,493.31
29/11/2007 £1,026.97 Won 6.00 6.75 £5,609.83 £28,103.13
29/11/2007 £1,026.97 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,687.83 £29,790.96
30/11/2007 £1,191.63 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£1,191.63 £28,599.33
01/12/2007 £1,191.63 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,191.63 £27,407.70
01/12/2007 £1,191.63 Won 2.88 3.16 £2,445.22 £29,852.92
02/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,194.11 £28,658.81
02/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£1,194.11 £27,464.70
03/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£1,194.11 £26,270.59
03/12/2007 £1,194.11 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,267.09 £29,537.68
03/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,194.11 £28,343.57
05/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,194.11 £27,149.46
06/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,194.11 £25,955.35
06/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,194.11 £24,761.24
07/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,194.11 £23,567.13
19/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,194.11 £22,373.02
19/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,194.11 £21,178.91
20/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,194.11 £19,984.80
20/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£1,194.11 £18,790.69
26/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,194.11 £17,596.58
31/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,194.11 £16,402.47
31/12/2007 £1,194.11 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,194.11 £15,208.36


